

G.R- 270 of 2021

R-270/2021

Present: Sri N. Tamang, ACJM, 2nd Court, Dinhata (JO Code: WB01096) in charge of JM, 2nd Court, Dinhata

Order No. 25 dated 18.10.2024

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER received.

Ld regular PO is on leave.

As per resolution taken by the local Bar, no step is taken.

Fix **09.12.2024** for ER of WA.

BC-II to comply.

in charge of
J.M 2nd Court,
Dinhata, Cooch Behar